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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 8 ZANESE ENRICO

No 10 ROUANET VINCENT

No 18 RUIZ ROGER

Pass 12 1:11.849 1 1:11.849

Pass 19 2:16.139 2 1:04.290 *

Pass 28 3:19.424 3 1:03.285 **

Pass 38 4:22.507 4 1:03.083 **

Pass 48 5:26.248 5 1:03.741

Pass 58 6:30.507 6 1:04.259

Pass 67 7:33.864 7 1:03.357

Pass 77 8:37.336 8 1:03.472

Pass 87 9:40.748 9 1:03.412

Pass 96 10:44.008 10 1:03.260

Pass 106 11:47.087 11 1:03.079 **

Pass 117 12:50.897 12 1:03.810

No 32 BLANC QUENTIN

Pass 5 1:05.625 1 1:05.625

Pass 15 2:09.275 2 1:03.650 *

Pass 25 3:13.060 3 1:03.785

Pass 35 4:16.741 4 1:03.681

Pass 45 5:20.721 5 1:03.980

Pass 55 6:24.534 6 1:03.813

Pass 65 7:27.926 7 1:03.392 *

Pass 75 8:31.879 8 1:03.953

Pass 85 9:35.961 9 1:04.082

Pass 95 10:40.001 10 1:04.040

Pass 104 11:43.463 11 1:03.462

Pass 114 12:46.449 12 1:02.986 **

No 37 GRUT GILLES

Pass 11 1:11.028 1 1:11.028

Pass 22 2:18.510 2 1:07.482 *

Pass 31 3:25.227 3 1:06.717 *

Pass 40 4:31.344 4 1:06.117 *

Pass 50 5:38.304 5 1:06.960

Pass 61 6:45.745 6 1:07.441

Pass 71 7:52.068 7 1:06.323

Pass 81 8:59.101 8 1:07.033

Pass 91 10:07.620 9 1:08.519

Pass 101 11:14.982 10 1:07.362

Pass 111 12:21.529 11 1:06.547

Pass 122 13:29.015 12 1:07.486

No 43 LEVEQUE THEO

Pass 9 1:10.357 1 1:10.357

Pass 20 2:17.796 2 1:07.439 *

Pass 30 3:25.133 3 1:07.337 *

Pass 42 4:32.746 4 1:07.613

Pass 52 5:40.463 5 1:07.717

Pass 62 6:47.553 6 1:07.090 *

Pass 72 7:54.520 7 1:06.967 *

Pass 82 9:01.205 8 1:06.685 *

Pass 92 10:07.899 9 1:06.694

Pass 102 11:15.712 10 1:07.813

Pass 112 12:22.515 11 1:06.803

Pass 123 13:29.764 12 1:07.249

No 44 LEBRETON JEREMY

Pass 7 1:07.358 1 1:07.358

Pass 18 2:14.025 2 1:06.667 *

Pass 29 3:19.431 3 1:05.406 *

Pass 39 4:24.816 4 1:05.385 *

Pass 49 5:30.715 5 1:05.899

Pass 59 6:36.432 6 1:05.717

Pass 69 7:41.539 7 1:05.107 *

Pass 79 8:46.743 8 1:05.204

Pass 89 9:52.242 9 1:05.499

Pass 99 11:01.006 10 1:08.764

Pass 109 12:06.922 11 1:05.916

Pass 120 13:13.713 12 1:06.791

No 78 TANGUY DIDIER

Pass 10 1:10.550 1 1:10.550

Pass 21 2:18.009 2 1:07.459 *

Pass 32 3:25.737 3 1:07.728

Pass 41 4:32.649 4 1:06.912 *

Pass 51 5:38.897 5 1:06.248 *

Pass 60 6:45.346 6 1:06.449

Pass 70 7:51.408 7 1:06.062 *

Pass 80 8:57.121 8 1:05.713 *

Pass 90 10:03.690 9 1:06.569

Pass 100 11:10.717 10 1:07.027

Pass 110 12:17.313 11 1:06.596

Pass 121 13:24.230 12 1:06.917

No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

Pass 13 1:12.569 1 1:12.569

Pass 23 2:22.077 2 1:09.508 *

Pass 33 3:31.180 3 1:09.103 *

Pass 43 4:40.064 4 1:08.884 *

Pass 53 5:48.624 5 1:08.560 *

Pass 63 6:56.752 6 1:08.128 *
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No 109 PORQUIER CLAUDE

Pass 73 8:05.160 7 1:08.408

Pass 83 9:13.863 8 1:08.703

Pass 93 10:23.489 9 1:09.626

Pass 103 11:33.553 10 1:10.064

Pass 113 12:43.839 11 1:10.286

Pass 124 13:54.331 12 1:10.492

No 111 CHARLES JEAN JACQUES

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 6 1:06.758 1 1:06.758

Pass 16 2:11.074 2 1:04.316 *

Pass 26 3:15.873 3 1:04.799

Pass 36 4:20.344 4 1:04.471

Pass 46 5:25.292 5 1:04.948

Pass 57 6:30.477 6 1:05.185

Pass 68 7:35.125 7 1:04.648

Pass 78 8:39.712 8 1:04.587

Pass 88 9:44.630 9 1:04.918

Pass 98 10:48.939 10 1:04.309 *

Pass 108 11:53.727 11 1:04.788

Pass 119 12:58.684 12 1:04.957

No 114 BEDON FABIEN

Pass 4 1:04.772 1 1:04.772

Pass 14 2:08.363 2 1:03.591 **

Pass 24 3:12.358 3 1:03.995

Pass 34 4:16.154 4 1:03.796

Pass 44 5:20.114 5 1:03.960

Pass 54 6:23.750 6 1:03.636

Pass 64 7:27.609 7 1:03.859

Pass 74 8:31.394 8 1:03.785

Pass 84 9:35.575 9 1:04.181

Pass 94 10:39.754 10 1:04.179

Pass 105 11:44.304 11 1:04.550

Pass 115 12:48.752 12 1:04.448

No 151 PYBAROT JACQUES

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 8 1:09.266 1 1:09.266

Pass 17 2:13.695 2 1:04.429 *

Pass 27 3:17.868 3 1:04.173 *

Pass 37 4:22.219 4 1:04.351

Pass 47 5:25.663 5 1:03.444 *

Pass 56 6:29.853 6 1:04.190

Pass 66 7:33.409 7 1:03.556

Pass 76 8:37.026 8 1:03.617

Pass 86 9:40.637 9 1:03.611

Pass 97 10:44.530 10 1:03.893

Pass 107 11:47.529 11 1:02.999 **

Pass 118 12:50.985 12 1:03.456


